Afmetingen Badkamer Speaker: AquaSound Jive Eco

Model
Systeem
Woofer
Tweeter
Vermogen
Nominaal
dB
Impedantie
Magneet
Frequentie
Gewicht

I

Jive Eco

:Polypropyleen carbon cone 5”
:Polypropyleen carbon cone 5”
:Dual Cone

55 W

(RMS) 35 W

:86 dB

:8 ohm

15,30z

:1102-20 KHz

1,1 kg/paar

AQuUaSound

Afmetingen Jive Eco




